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Tyler Aebersold, Senior Product Specialist

ECARO-25TM IS SAFE FOR USE IN OCCUPIED SPACES! 

DuPontTM has prepared the attached letter to address information being used to cause
confusion in the market place with respect to the acceptable use of HFC-125 (FE-25TM) in
occupied spaces. 

To “properly” educate the market on this subject I ask that you review the enclosed letter.
If you have any questions or need clarity on this subject, please contact your respective
Regional Sales Manager or myself.  I can be reached by telephone at 816-229-3405, or by
email at tyler.aebersold@fike.com.

Mark Jones Tom Schultz Mike Bullimore
Northeast Region Midwest Region & Canada Western Region
Tel: 570-587-4301 Tel:  262-534-4550 Tel:  816-695-3799
Mark.Jones@fike.com Tom.Schultz@fike.com Mike.Bullimore@fike.com

Glenn Cowan Richard Puig
Southeast Region Latin American & Carribean Region
Tel:  281-895-6044 Tel:  281-895-8342
Glenn.Cowan@fike.com Richard.Puig@fike.com






	ECARO-25TM IS SAFE FOR USE IN OCCUPIED SPACES!

